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Check
Number

28728
28729
28730
28731
28732
28733
28734
28735
28736
28737
28738
28739
28740
28741
28742
28743
28744
28745
28746
28747
28748
28749
28750
28751
28752
28753
28754
28755
28756
28757
28758
28759
28760
28761
28762
28763
28764
28765
28766
28767
28768
28769
28770
28771
28772

Check - Employee Employee

Date

09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21

Number

600200
601085
601270
601335
601365
601395
601435
601460
601465
601471
601475
601480
601485
601486
601487
601491
601495
601496
750790
750800
700200
750200
750750
750765
801155
801180
801240
801265
801280
511005
900300
900305
900775
900780
910770
900310
500880
500965
801225
900185
910801
910802
910808
910809
500885

Name

Charles Bittner
Dusty W. Cook
Brittany A. White
Lisa A. Overton
Jeremy D. Johnson
Jordanna I. Green
Joshua G. 0'Grady
Benjamin T. George
Donivan D.: South
Travis A. Vaughn
Kristin G. Albright

Theresa L. Cole-Altman

Lauren A. Bates
Lathon 3. Miller
Trent M. Welborn
Adam B. Jones
Aubree D. Seeton
Debra D. Shaddox
Merci A. Osbourn
Tommy D. Carden
Joe 'D. Madsen
Scott G. Melvin
Jaime R. Finley
Zachary L. Allen
Charbel Marquez
Joe E. Martin
Jeffery D. Black
Mark A. Hooks

JC M. Brown
Justin T. Clower
Cynthia A. Karch
James M. Pogue
Danny H. Weems
Sharon R. Chamblee
Doris A. Newman
Lisa Morrison
Rolando P. Ortega
Francisco H. Zurita
Manuel ‘L. Morales
Judy K. Stuckey
Jimmy L. Overstreet
Nicole D. White
Jasmond 0. McGill
Dylan J. Hargrove
William D:: Crump

Gross Amount

3;113,01
2,304.35
1,528.66
1,528.66
1,972.07
1,631.06
195648
2,049.27
2,031.35
2,060.00
1,440.06
2,082.61
1,852.96
2,122.77
2,227.96
1,852.95
1,360.00
1,080.00
1,718.75
1,974.90
2,816.80
2,711.28
1,763.68
1,892.15
1,887.90
1,418,06
1,300.72
1,424.00
2,601.00
1,551.10
2,114:32

972.66

440,00
1,153.85
1,456.56
1,518.30
1,857.47
1,897.74
1,298,01
1,192.00
1,040.00
1,176.00
1,040.00
1,040.00
3,140.98

Net Amount

2,076.56
1,423.22
1,036.71
1,135.53
1,310.19
1,086.44
1,512:12
1,467.79
1,462:71
1,581.28
972.21
1,489.96
1,384.47
730.70
1,617.31
1,429.08
1,024.81
933.36
1,215.28
1,369.02
1,844.73
1,437.38
1,347.16
1,132.10
1,348:17
1,048.89
787.99
994.16
1,861.37
957.89
1,455,33
827.26
394,07
1,046.73
925.11
1,112.88
1,214.40
1,441:21
975.15
802.85
797.85
517.39
837.15
812.15
2,341.24

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat
Deposit
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Check
Number

28773
28774
28775
28776
28777
28778
28779
28780
28781
28782
28783
28784
28785
28786
28787
28788
28789
28790
28791
28792
28793
28794
28795
28796
28797
28798
28799
28800
28801
28802
28803
28804
28805
28806
28807
28808
28809
28810
28811
28812
28813
28814
28815
28816
28817

Check - Employee Employee

Date

09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/10/21
09/15/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21
09/24/21

Number

511010
800875
910806
900500
801175
801200
910803
601496
600200
601085
601270
601335
601365
601395
601435
601460
601465
601471
601475
601480
601485
601486
601487
601491
601495
601496
750790
750800
700200
750200
750750
750765
801155
801180
801240
801265
511005
900300
900305
900775
900780
910770
900310
500880
500965

Name

Joshua L; ‘Mason
Gary D. Strickland
Floyd ‘A. Reid
Mercy Rushing
Norris M. Minyard
Larry B. Allen
Sean 0, Tiner
Debra D.::Shaddox
Charles Bittner
Dusty W. Cook
Brittany A. White
Lisa A. Overton
Jeremy D. Johnson
Jordanna: I. Green
Joshua G. 0'Grady
Benjamin T. George
Donivan D. South
Travis A. Vaughn
Kristin G: Albright
Theresa L. Cole-Altman
Lauren A. Bates
Lathon J. Miller
Trent M. Welborn
Adam B. Jones
Aubree ‘D. Seeton
Debra D. Shaddox
Merci A. Osbourn
Tommy D. Carden
Joe D. Madsen
Scott G. Melvin
Jaime: R, Finley
Zachary L. Allen
Charbel Marquez
Joe E. Martin
Jeffery D. Black
Mark A. Hooks
Justin T. Clower
Cynthia A:. Karch
James M. ‘Pogue
Danny H. Weems
Sharon R. Chamblee
Doris A. Newman
Lisa: Morrison
Rolando ‘P. Ortega
Francisco H. Zurita

Gross Amount

1,477.48
1,758.92
1,040.00
3,855.28
1,346.24
280.00
1,930.41
90.00
3,265.65
2,304.34
1,528.66
1,756.66
2,192.66
1,631.06
2,029.57
2,522.85
2,031.35
1,720.00
1,440.07
1,941.19
2,266.57
2,469.57
2,387.88
2,316.19
1,360.00
1,695.00
1,642.18
1,974.90
2,816.80
2,497.01
1,763.69
1,892.15
1,887.91
1,524.21
1,300.72
1,637.60
1,551.10
2,114.32
852,02
440.00
1,153.85
1,456.56
1,518.30
1,995.27
2,069.47

Net Amount

1,019:32
1,172.06
837.15
2,748.61
874.98
258.58
1,078.82
83.12
2,189.82
1,423.25
1,036.71
1,304.69
1,463.24
1,086.46
1,566.33
1,775.10
1,462.72
1,321.07
972,23
1,398.19
1,653.61
955.75
1,721.11
1,772.77
1,024.81
1,427.51
1,158.47
1,369.02
1,844.73
1,298.35
1,347:17
1,132.12
1,348.20
1,127.65
787.99
1,152.61
957.91
1,455.34
730.33
394.07
1,046.74
925,13
1,112.88
1,316.63
1,569.11

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat
Deposit
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Check Register by Selected Date
Check Check - Employee Employee Gross: Amount Net:-Amount Current = ‘Was Check :Chk
Number Date ' Number Name Direct a Direct Stat
Deposit Deposit
Status
28818 :::09/24/21::801225 : Manuel L. Morales 1,298.00 975.14 Active Y R
28819 09/24/21 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,192.00 802.87 Active Y R
28820 :::09/24/21:::910801 Jimmy L. Overstreet 1,166.75 894,23 Active Y R
28821 09/24/21 910802 Nicole D. White 1,176.00 517.38 Active Y R
28822 09/24/21 910808 Jasmond 0. McGill 1,072.50 848.76 Active Y R
28823 09/24/21 910809 Dylan J. Hargrove 1,040.00 812.15 Active Y R
28824 :09/24/21::500885 ‘William D.: Crump 3,140.98 2,341.24 Active Y R
28825 ::09/24/21 511010 Joshua L. Mason 1,477.48 1,019.35 Active Y R
28826 :::09/24/21 800875 Gary: D. Strickland 1,890.39 1,269.59 Active Y R
28827 09/24/21 910806 Floyd A. Reid 1,040.00 837.15 Active Y R
28828 09/24/21 900500 Mercy Rushing 4,038.80 2,884.76 Active Y R
28829 09/24/21 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,346.24 874.98 Active Y R
28830 09/24/21 801200 Larry B. Allen 280.00 258.58 Active Y R
28831 09/24/21 910803 Sean 0. Tiner 1,930.40 1,078.83 Active Y R
Grand: totals 181,407.65 125,636.83
Total checks 104

*xxkxx End of Report xxixkxkkxx




